BOX CONTENT LIST

Collection Name: Whipple House

Accession Number: 11235 Accretion:  02-09-05
Volume: 1.0 cu. ft.

Occupation: N/A Dates:

Subject Area: Wyoming and the American West
Restrictions: NONE

Physical Description:

Box #1

Fireplace Tiles (prior to 1883)
Renovation Drawings

3-Ring Notebook

Whipple House Interior Book 1986

Scrapbook

Newspaper clippings re the renovation
Pamphlet

Secret Ritual Order of AHEPA

Box #2

Tracing Design

Specification Sheet

Clay Fraser’s Restoration Drawings
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Date
Pre 1883
1986

1982-1992
1922
1986

1986
1986



